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Brandon Saylor CCIM 

Base 5 Retail  

 

President brandon@base5retail.com C: 350.0296 

Austin Tidwell CCIM 

RESOLUT RE 
President-Elect atidwell@resolutre.com 

O: 337.0777 

C: 702.1379 

DJ Brigman 

NAI SunVista 
Vice President dj@sunvista.com 

O: 878.0001 

C: 238.7941 

Ryan Garcia CCIM 

Century Bank 

Past President and 

Treasurer 

 

ryan.garcia@mycenturybank.com 

 

C: 350.1322 

O: 798.5918 

Isaac Romero 

NAI SunVista 
Secretary  isaac@sunvista.com 

C: 554.5657 

O: 878.0001 

Tai Alley CCIM 

Berger Briggs 
Director talley@bergerbriggs.com 

C: 980.6151 

O: 247.0447 

Walt Arnold CCIM, SIOR 

WACB/SVN 
Director walt.arnold@svn.com 

O: 256.7573 

C: 269.9358 

Amanda Velarde 

APS 
Director amanda.velarde@aps.edu C: 765.5950 

Tim With CCIM, SIOR 

Colliers International 
Director tim.with@colliers.com 

O: 880.7092 

C: 379.5454 

Corinna Yonemoto-Brown 

New Vision Real Estate Group, LLC. 
Director  corinna@nvreg.com C: 615.6859 

Committees Chair Co-Chair 

Candidate Guidance Isaac Romero & Austin Tidwell  

Community Caring Corinna Y-Brown  

Deal Making Session John Algermissen  

Deal Making Timer   

Designation Promotion, Marketing & PR Genieve Posen  

Education Amanda Velarde  

Forums 
Austin Tidwell, DJ Brigman, Isaac Romero 

and Brandon Saylor 
 

Governance   

Historian Walt Arnold  

Legislative Isaac Romero  

Members Only Meetings   

Real Estate Event Oct 2022 Shelly Branscom Debbie Dupes and Jessica Kuhn 

Scholarships   

mailto:isaac@sunvista.com
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